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NEW CITY COLLEGE CORPORATION & COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 2022-23 
 

 
 

Day Date of Meeting Meeting Time Venue 

AUTUMN TERM – OCTOBER 2022 

Thursday 29.09.22 Property Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 04.10.22 Audit Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 6.10.22 Search & Governance Committee 5.00pm Redbridge Campus 

Tuesday 18.10.22 Curriculum, Quality & Students Committee 5.30pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 20.10.22 Finance & General Purposes Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 3.11.22 CORPORATION 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 10.11.22 Strategic Planning Day  All Day Hackney Campus tbc 

Thursday 17.11.22 Remuneration Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Tuesday 22.11.22 Curriculum, Quality & Students Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 24.11.22 Finance & General Purposes Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Tuesday 29.11.22 Property Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Wednesday 30.11.22 Havering Local Board 5.30pm Havering Sixth Form Campus 

Tuesday 06.12.22 Audit Committee  5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 15.12.22 CORPORATION 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

SPRING TERM – JANUARY 2023 

Wednesday 22.02.23 Havering Local Board 5.30 pm Havering FE Campus 

Tuesday 28.02.23 Search Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 2.03.23 Audit Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Tuesday 7.03.23 Property Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 9.03.23 Finance and General Purposes Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus  

Tuesday 14.03.23 Curriculum, Quality &Students Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 16.03.23 STRATEGIC PLANNING DAY All Day Hackney Campus 

Tuesday 21.03.23 Remuneration Committee 5.30pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 30.03.23 CORPORATION 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

SUMMER TERM – JUNE 2023 

Tuesday 13.06.23 Havering Local Board 5.30 pm Rainham Campus 

Thursday 15.06.23 Property Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Tuesday  20.06.23 Audit Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Tuesday 27.06.23 Curriculum, Quality & Students Committee 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 29.06.23 Finance & General Purposes Committee 5.30pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Tuesday 4.07.23  
Search & Governance Committee 

5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Tuesday 4.07.23 
Remuneration Committee (to follow Search) 

6.30pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

Thursday 13.07.23 CORPORATION 5.30 pm Tower Hamlets Campus 

 


